Appendix 5.3 Number of Fulltime Faculty, Total Credit Hours Taught, and Percent of Credit Hours Taught by Fulltime Faculty by Campus and 3B65Faculty

Department
Anthropology
Biology
Business
Chemistry
Communication
Computer
Science
Criminal Justice
Education
English
ESA
ESL

Foreign Language
Health and
Wellness

History
Journalism

Math

Media

Military Science
Nursing
Performing Arts
Philosophy

Physical Therapy
Physics

Political Science
Psychology
Religion

Social Work
Sociology
Visual Arts

Number of
FT Faculty
1

18

34

6

10

2
1
12
31
14
3

11
14

12

Total UG
Credit
Hours
Taught

756
13702
10063

3795
5762

1275
414
6021
18199
2709
1338

5601

4015
7963
191
25699
1593

1320
4267
510

1890

5781
6645

522
2290
4527
4003

% of UG
Credit Hrs
Taught by
FT Faculty

100.0%
80.2%
79.5%
79.3%
96.3%

90.5%
100.0%
68.9%
88.1%
100.0%
65.7%

64.2%

54.4%
86.9%
100.0%
65.2%
96.3%

100.0%
43.3%
40.0%

95.4%

80.8%
82.0%
44.4%
77.3%
88.3%
70.0%

Number of
FT Faculty

1

A b O O

N -

N

W oo~ 01

~

w

Total UG
Credit
Hours
Taught

702
4554
4544
2123
1896

330
417
7155
882

2523

1178
3174
190
9175
589

1374
240

2968
1992

136
1818
1539

% of UG
Credit Hrs
Taught by
FT Faculty

100.0%
63.3%
75.0%
82.7%
92.9%

100.0%
100.0%
74.6%
64.7%

34.7%

10.3%
70.7%
100.0%
76.5%
77.8%

0.0%
0.0%

96.9%
65.4%

50.0%
69.6%
53.9%

Number of
FT Faculty

17

25
8

26
20

19

11
11

12

14
26

10

12
10

Total UG
Credit
Hours
Taught

13458
16415
4690

3646
6666
12791
13180

9651

5603
11403

12464
2417
6131
3884
1719
5846
9921

7517

2943
5680

Total Grad
Credit
Hours
Taught

4
426

135
3022
102

417
279

162

1401
87

3655

864
773

12
114

% of UG
Credit Hrs
Taught by
FT Faculty

93.6%
90.2%
88.4%

88.0%
100.0%
87.0%
84.2%

89.0%

88.9%
65.3%

85.5%
100.0%
98.8%
61.9%
100.0%
99.5%
87.0%

91.4%

93.0%
46.8%

% of Grad
Credit Hrs
Taught by
FT Faculty

100.0%
90.1%

100.0%
77.9%
100.0%

100.0%
90.3%

75.9%

100.0%
T4.7%

100.0%

95.1%
100.0%

100.0%
78.9%

Number of
FT Faculty

0
8

Total UG
Credit
Hours
Taught

214
324

243

652
525

128
174

342

507

222

156

54

Total Grad
Credit
Hours
Taught

198

% of UG
Credit Hrs
Taught by
FT Faculty

0.00%
76.9%

100.0%

66.9%
100.0%

100.0%
100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

% of Grad
Credit Hrs
Taught by
FT Faculty

71.2%



