Appendix 5.3 Number of Fulltime Faculty, Total Credit Hours Taught, and Percent of Credit Hours Taught by Fulltime Faculty by Campus and 3656ctaltyDepartf@0035fT01Tf(lours)aTd.56cntiis

Department	Number of FT Faculty	Total UG Credit Hours Taught	_	Number of FT Faculty	Total UG Credit Hours Taught	FT Faculty	Number of FT Faculty	Total UG Credit Hours Taught	Total Grad Credit Hours Taught	% of UG Credit Hrs Taught by FT Faculty	% of Grad Credit Hrs Taught by FT Faculty	Number of FT Faculty	Total UG Credit Hours Taught	Total Grad Credit Hours Taught	% of UG Credit Hrs Taught by FT Faculty	% of Grad Credit Hrs Taught by FT Faculty
Anthropology	1	756	100.0%	1	702	100.0%										
Biology	18	13702	80.2%	5	4554	63.3%	17	13458	4	93.6%	100.0%	0	214		0.00%	
Business	34	10063	79.5%	6	4544	75.0%	25	16415	426	90.2%	90.1%	8	324	198	76.9%	71.2%
Chemistry	6	3795	79.3%	4	2123	82.7%	8	4690		88.4%						
Communication Computer	10	5762	96.3%	4	1896	92.9%						2	243		100.0%	
Science	2	1275	90.5%				5	3646		88.0%						
Criminal Justice	1	414	100.0%	1	330	100.0%	8	6666	135	100.0%	100.0%					
Education	12	6021	68.9%	2	417	100.0%	26	12791	3022	87.0%	77.9%	6	652		66.9%	
English	31	18199	88.1%	11	7155	74.6%	20	13180	102	84.2%	100.0%	2	525		100.0%	
ESA	14	2709	100.0%	3	882	64.7%										
ESL	3	1338	65.7%													
Foreign Language Health and	8	5601	64.2%	2	2523	34.7%	19	9651		89.0%						
Wellness	6	4015	54.4%	1	1178	10.3%	11	5603	417	88.9%	100.0%	1	128		100.0%	
History	11	7963	86.9%	5	3174	70.7%	11	11403	279	65.3%	90.3%	2	174		100.0%	
Journalism	1	191	100.0%	1	190	100.0%										
Math	21	25699	65.2%	8	9175	76.5%	12	12464	162	85.5%	75.9%	2	342		100.0%	
Media	5	1593	96.3%	3	589	77.8%										
Military Science							14	2417		100.0%						
Nursing	8	1320	100.0%				26	6131	1401	98.8%	100.0%	6	507		100.0%	
Performing Arts	8	4267	43.3%	0	1374	0.0%	6	3884	87	61.9%	74.7%					
Philosophy	1	510	40.0%	0	240	0.0%	2	1719		100.0%						
Physical Therapy							10		3655		100.0%					
Physics	5	1890	95.4%				8	5846		99.5%						
Political Science	11	5781	80.8%	7	2968	96.9%	12	9921	864	87.0%	95.1%	2	222		100.0%	
Psychology	14	6645	82.0%	4	1992	65.4%	10	7517	773	91.4%	100.0%	1	156		100.0%	
Religion	1	522	44.4%													
Social Work	12	2290	77.3%	1	136	50.0%										
Sociology	8	4527	88.3%	3	1818	69.6%	4	2943	12	93.0%	100.0%					
Visual Arts	6	4003	70.0%	2	1539	53.9%	7	5680	114	46.8%	78.9%	1	54		100.0%	